
SEP.-24 OCT.-24 NOV.-24 DEC.-24 JAN.-25 FEB.-25

S. No. Roll No. Student Name T.LEC.-14 T.LEC.-21 T.LEC.-23 T.LEC.-25 T.LEC.-9 T.LEC.-21

1 22014300001 AAKASH SAINI 0 17 18 14 6 16

2 22014300002 AASTHA PANWAR 1 18 18 24 6 13

3 22014300004 ABDUL RAHMAN 2 13 10 19 4 15

4 22014300005 ADNAN 0 5 0 6 4 10

5 22014300006 AKHLAKUR RAHMAN 0 1 9 6 0 7

6 22014300007 AMAN KUMAR 0 4 4 17 1 7

7 22014300008 AMIR SHAHZAD 0 10 16 9 1 16

8 22014300009 ANMOL SHARMA 3 13 16 12 6 15

9 22014300010 ASAD MAKBOOL 0 18 19 20 4 16

10 22014300011 ASHNA PARVEEN 0 20 22 22 5 16

11 22014300012 AVNEESH YADAV 3 19 10 19 4 17

12 22014300013 AYUSH KUMAR 0 17 20 16 4 17

13 22014300014 AYUSH RATHOUR 5 19 15 16 7 19

14 22014300015 CHET SINGH 0 16 4 9 3 16

15 22014300016 DEEPANSHU TOMAR 6 18 19 23 9 15

16 22014300017 DIGVIJAY SINGH 0 16 12 21 4 13

17 22014300018 HAFIZ MOHD SHAKIR 0 14 9 16 0 5

18 22014300019 HAMID HUSSAIN 0 10 15 18 4 15

19 22014300020 HAPPY 2 19 20 20 9 17

20 22014300021 JUNAID 0 0 16 18 5 14

21 22014300022 KARTIK SAINI 0 19 19 18 8 17

22 22014300023 KARTIKAY VASHISTHA 3 9 15 17 5 12

23 22014300025 KM SAKSHI 6 21 21 24 6 18

24 22014300026 LAVISH SHARMA 0 3 1 8 0 11

25 22014300027 MAZID 0 10 16 20 0 13

26 22014300028 MOHD ALIM 0 7 14 10 0 7

27 22014300029 MOHD NAWAZISH 0 10 6 14 0 7

28 22014300030 MOHD SAJID 8 18 21 23 9 19

29 22014300031 MOHD SHAVEZ 0 6 13 12 0 6

30 22014300032 MOHD SHOAIB 0 13 9 10 5 8

31 22014300033 MUZAMMIL 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 22014300034 PARTEEK 0 7 3 7 1 10

33 22014300035 PRAVEEN KUMAR 0 3 1 13 1 7

34 22014300036 PRINCE 0 14 12 13 1 12

35 22014300037 RIYA CHAUHAN 1 15 14 17 3 11

36 22014300038 SAGAR MALIK 0 2 2 15 1 7

37 22014300040 SAIF CHAUDHARY 0 6 9 18 3 12

38 22014300041 SAMREEN CHOUDHARY 0 19 16 22 6 19

39 22014300042 SHAILLY SHARMA 0 2 11 11 1 11

40 22014300043 SHOAIB KHAN 0 1 14 15 4 7

41 22014300044 SHOYAB 0 14 15 12 4 14

42 22014300045 SHUBHAM 0 2 6 17 1 7

43 22014300046 SHUBHAM SAINI 7 15 16 15 8 18

44 22014300049 TANVEER AHMAD 0 10 16 16 4 16

45 22014300050 TARIF KHAN 0 1 19 23 4 14

46 22014300051 VENUS PANWAR 5 17 20 23 9 17

KUNWAR SHEKHAR VIJENDRA AYURVED MEDICAL COLLEGE & RESEARCH CENTRE                                                                                                        

SHOBHIT UNIVERSITY ,GANGOH 2ND PROF.(NEW) ATTENDANCE, BATCH-2022                                                                                                                                                                   

SUB:- SAMHITA ADHYAYAN -2



Sep-24 Sep-24 Oct-24 Oct-24 Nov-24 Nov-24 Dec-24 Dec.-24 Jan-25 Jan-25 25-Feb Feb.25

T.L 11 T.P 4  T.L. 14 T.P-A-7 B-6 T.L. 14 T.P -7 T.L. 17 T.P-9 T.L. 7 T.P-A-2,B-3 T.L. 13 T.P-7

S. No. Roll No. Student Name

1 22014300001 AAKASH SAINI 0 0 11 4 11 4 10 9 5 0 10 2

2 22014300002 AASTHA PANWAR 0 0 12 6 13 5 14 6 1 0 6 1

3 22014300004 ABDUL RAHMAN 1 0 7 3 5 2 13 5 3 0 7 1

4 22014300005 ADNAN 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 5 2 0 4 1

5 22014300006 AKHLAKUR RAHMAN 0 0 0 0 7 3 9 5 0 0 6 0

6 22014300007 AMAN KUMAR 0 0 3 1 2 0 11 5 0 0 2 1

7 22014300008 AMIR SHAHZAD 0 0 7 3 10 3 10 9 0 0 8 1

8 22014300009 ANMOL SHARMA 2 1 9 5 10 3 12 7 3 0 7 3

9 22014300010 ASAD MAKBOOL 0 0 12 3 12 5 11 7 3 0 8 1

10 22014300011 ASHNA PARVEEN 0 0 14 6 13 5 15 8 3 1 9 3

11 22014300012 AVNEESH YADAV 2 1 13 4 7 3 10 7 3 0 10 2

12 22014300013 AYUSH KUMAR 0 0 13 5 11 5 9 5 5 0 9 4

13 22014300014 AYUSH RATHOUR 4 1 11 7 10 6 14 9 6 2 10 5

14 22014300015 CHET SINGH 0 0 11 5 3 2 11 6 2 0 9 4

15 22014300016 DEEPANSHU TOMAR 5 1 11 7 12 4 17 8 6 2 10 4

16 22014300017 DIGVIJAY SINGH 0 0 11 7 8 4 13 8 3 0 6 1

17 22014300018 HAFIZ MOHD SHAKIR 0 1 8 6 5 3 10 6 0 0 0 1

18 22014300019 HAMID HUSSAIN 0 0 7 5 10 4 14 8 3 0 7 1

19 22014300020 HAPPY 2 1 12 7 12 5 13 8 6 2 9 3

20 22014300021 JUNAID 0 0 1 2 11 5 14 7 3 0 8 1

21 22014300022 KARTIK SAINI 0 0 13 4 12 6 14 6 5 0 9 3

22 22014300023 KARTIKAY VASHISTHA 2 0 5 3 12 3 14 6 3 0 6 2

23 22014300025 KM SAKSHI 5 0 13 6 12 6 15 8 4 2 12 3

24 22014300026 LAVISH SHARMA 0 0 3 0 1 2 9 6 0 0 4 1

25 22014300027 MAZID 0 0 7 1 11 6 14 7 0 0 7 4

26 22014300028 MOHD ALIM 0 0 4 2 10 6 12 6 0 0 2 2

27 22014300029 MOHD NAWAZISH 0 0 6 2 4 2 9 6 0 0 2 3

28 22014300030 MOHD SAJID 5 2 13 6 12 7 16 7 6 2 12 4

29 22014300031 MOHD SHAVEZ 0 0 5 1 9 2 12 5 0 0 1 2

30 22014300032 MOHD SHOAIB 0 0 7 4 6 4 11 6 4 0 4 2

31 22014300033 MUZAMMIL 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 5 0 0 0 0

32 22014300034 PARTEEK 0 0 4 3 2 2 8 5 1 0 6 2

33 22014300035 PRAVEEN KUMAR 0 0 2 1 0 0 8 5 0 0 2 2

34 22014300036 PRINCE 0 0 9 3 7 5 9 5 0 0 7 3

35 22014300037 RIYA CHAUHAN 0 1 10 2 10 5 12 6 1 2 4 3

36 22014300038 SAGAR MALIK 0 0 1 0 2 2 12 6 0 0 2 2

37 22014300040 SAIF CHAUDHARY 0 0 4 2 4 3 12 6 1 0 3 3

38 22014300041 SAMREEN CHOUDHARY 0 0 14 5 8 4 15 8 4 0 11 3

39 22014300042 SHAILLY SHARMA 0 0 1 1 7 3 11 6 0 0 4 2

40 22014300043 SHOAIB KHAN 0 0 0 0 9 4 16 6 2 0 7 3

41 22014300044 SHOYAB 0 0 10 5 9 5 12 6 2 0 6 2

42 22014300045 SHUBHAM 0 0 1 0 8 3 11 6 0 0 4 2

43 22014300046 SHUBHAM SAINI 4 1 12 5 9 3 15 7 6 3 11 6

44 22014300049 TANVEER AHMAD 0 0 7 0 10 4 12 6 2 0 7 3

45 22014300050 TARIF KHAN 0 0 0 0 13 5 17 8 2 0 8 5

46 22014300051 VENUS PANWAR 5 1 14 5 13 6 17 7 6 3 10 4

SUBJECT AGADTANTRA



Sub:

S. No. Roll No. Student Name

1 22014300001 AAKASH  SAINI 0 0 13 5 12 7 11 6 7 1 12 4

2 22014300002 AASTHA PANWAR 1 1 14 7 16 9 13 7 5 3 7 4

3 22014300004 ABDUL RAHMAN 2 1 10 2 7 3 12 6 2 0 9 2

4 22014300005 ADNAN 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 2 3 0 5 1

5 22014300006 AKHLAKUR RAHMAN 0 0 0 0 9 2 5 2 0 0 6 1

6 22014300007 AMAN KUMAR 0 0 5 2 6 2 15 8 0 0 2 1

7 22014300008 AMIR SHAHZAD 0 0 8 5 14 6 4 2 0 0 9 2

8 22014300009 ANMOL SHARMA 2 1 11 5 15 8 9 5 5 5 9 5

9 22014300010 ASAD MAKBOOL 0 0 14 4 13 5 13 6 3 0 9 3

10 22014300011 ASHNA PANWAR 0 0 15 8 18 11 19 11 5 3 12 5

11 22014300012 AVNEED YADAV 3 0 14 6 9 6 11 6 3 2 12 5

12 22014300013 AYUSH KUMAR 0 0 14 6 13 8 14 7 7 5 11 6

13 22014300014 AYUSH RATHORE 4 1 15 9 12 7 16 9 7 4 9 5

14 22014300015 CHET SINGH 0 0 12 6 5 3 10 7 2 1 10 4

15 22014300016 DEEPANSHU TOMER 4 1 13 7 14 10 19 11 8 5 11 5

16 22014300017 DIGVIJAY SIGNH 0 0 12 5 10 4 16 8 5 3 7 4

17 22014300018 HAFIZ MOHD SHAKIR 0 0 11 5 9 3 12 7 0 0 0 1

18 22014300019 HAMID HUSSAIN 0 0 6 1 12 8 18 10 4 1 8 3

19 22014300020 HAPPY 1 0 13 8 15 10 15 10 8 5 8 4

20 22014300021 JUNAID 0 0 0 0 11 4 17 8 5 1 7 1

21 22014300022 KARTIK SAINI 0 0 15 7 15 8 13 7 7 4 8 5

22 22014300023 KARTIKEY VASHISHTHA 4 0 7 1 8 7 12 5 4 2 5 2

23 22014300025 KM SAKSHI 4 1 16 8 17 11 14 11 6 3 11 5

24 22014300026 LAVISH SHARMA 0 0 2 3 4 2 12 8 0 0 6 2

25 22014300027 MAZID 0 0 7 5 14 9 15 10 0 0 8 2

26 22014300028 MOHD ALIM 0 0 5 3 12 4 9 6 0 0 3 1

27 22014300029 MOHD NAWAZISH 0 0 7 4 6 2 11 6 0 0 2 1

28 22014300030 MOHD SAJID 5 0 14 9 16 9 16 12 8 4 10 6

29 22014300031 MOHD SHAVEZ 0 0 4 2 13 3 11 5 0 0 0 0

30 22014300032 MOHD SHOAIB 0 0 10 6 9 3 5 3 3 1 3 2

31 22014300033 MUZAMMIL 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

32 22014300034 PARTEEK 0 0 6 4 7 2 5 4 2 0 5 1

33 22014300035 PRAVEEN KUMAR 0 0 2 2 0 0 11 7 1 0 3 1

34 22014300036 PRINCE 0 0 9 4 11 4 9 4 1 0 6 2

35 22014300037 RIYA CHAUHAN 1 0 10 7 12 7 13 6 3 0 4 2

36 22014300038 SAGAR MALIK 0 0 0 1 3 1 9 3 1 0 2 1

37 22014300040 SAIF CHAUDHARY 0 0 4 3 9 5 11 8 3 0 4 1

38 22014300041 SAMREEN CHAUDHARY 0 0 15 10 12 6 18 10 5 2 10 3

39 22014300042 SHAILLY SHARMA 0 0 1 0 10 2 10 3 0 0 5 1

40 22014300043 SHOAIB KHAN 0 0 0 0 14 3 12 6 3 1 7 2

41 22014300044 SHOYAB 0 0 12 7 13 2 8 4 3 1 9 2

42 22014300045 SHUBHAM 0 0 0 1 5 2 11 3 1 0 11 1

43 22014300046 SHUBHAM SAINI 4 0 13 6 12 2 16 10 8 4 11 7

44 22014300049 TANVEER AHMAD 0 0 7 5 13 6 16 9 3 0 11 3

45 22014300050 TARIF KHAN 0 0 0 0 15 5 18 8 3 1 9 1

46 22014300051 VENUS PANWAR 4 0 14 11 18 9 19 11 8 4 11 4

FEB  

Practical 

JAN 

THEORY-8

Sub: ROGNIDAN EVUM VIKRITI VIGYAN SEP 

Theory- 

SEP 

Practical 

OCT  

Theory- 

JAN 

Practical 

FEB 

THEORY-

OCT  

Practical 

NOV  

Theory-18

NOV  

Practical 

DEC 

Theory-20

DEC 

Practical 

Kunwar Shekhar Vijendra Ayurved Medical College & Research Centre,

Shobhit University Gangoh (Saharanpur)

BAMS 2prof: 2022       From : 3rd September 2024 to 30th September 2024                                                                        



S. No. Roll No. Student Name T.LEC.-11 P.LEC.-5 T.LEC.-19 P.LEC.-8 T.LEC.-18 P.LEC.-7 T.LEC.-21 P.LEC.-9 T.LEC.-8 P.LEC.-3 T.LEC.-17 P.LEC.-6

1 22014300001 AAKASH SAINI 0 0 16 6 14 4 12 4 5 2 13 4

2 22014300002 AASTHA PANWAR 1 0 16 5 15 7 20 8 4 1 11 3

3 22014300004 ABDUL RAHMAN 1 0 11 1 9 0 17 8 3 2 12 4

4 22014300005 ADNAN 0 0 6 0 0 0 5 2 3 1 4 1

5 22014300006 AKHLAKUR RAHMAN 0 0 0 0 9 2 5 3 0 0 9 2

6 22014300007 AMAN KUMAR 0 0 3 1 3 0 15 6 1 0 5 1

7 22014300008 AMIR SHAHZAD 0 0 8 0 11 3 8 4 0 0 12 4

8 22014300009 ANMOL SHARMA 3 0 13 3 15 4 10 5 6 1 12 4

9 22014300010 ASAD MAKBOOL 0 0 15 4 14 1 17 7 4 2 13 5

10 22014300011 ASHNA PARVEEN 0 0 18 9 17 7 18 7 5 2 12 4

11 22014300012 AVNEESH YADAV 3 0 17 5 10 3 16 7 4 2 13 4

12 22014300013 AYUSH KUMAR 0 0 16 6 17 7 14 5 6 1 15 5

13 22014300014 AYUSH RATHOUR 5 0 18 8 11 5 14 7 7 3 16 5

14 22014300015 CHET SINGH 0 0 13 0 4 2 7 3 2 1 13 3

15 22014300016 DEEPANSHU TOMAR 6 0 16 4 15 6 20 9 8 3 15 5

16 22014300017 DIGVIJAY SINGH 0 0 14 6 9 2 18 8 4 1 11 3

17 22014300018 HAFIZ MOHD SHAKIR 0 0 13 6 6 2 13 6 0 0 4 1

18 22014300019 HAMID HUSSAIN 0 0 9 2 13 5 15 7 4 1 10 3

19 22014300020 HAPPY 0 0 16 6 16 5 17 8 8 3 15 5

20 22014300021 JUNAID 0 0 0 0 12 0 16 8 5 2 12 5

21 22014300022 KARTIK SAINI 0 0 18 7 17 7 15 7 6 2 16 5

22 22014300023 KARTIKAY VASHISTHA 3 0 7 3 11 3 15 8 5 2 7 2

23 22014300025 KM SAKSHI 6 0 18 7 17 7 21 9 6 3 13 4

24 22014300026 LAVISH SHARMA 0 0 3 0 2 0 7 3 0 0 7 3

25 22014300027 MAZID 0 0 10 1 12 4 17 5 0 0 9 5

26 22014300028 MOHD ALIM 0 0 6 0 9 2 8 3 0 0 5 2

27 22014300029 MOHD NAWAZISH 0 0 7 0 3 1 11 4 0 0 5 2

28 22014300030 MOHD SAJID 8 1 17 6 17 7 19 6 8 3 15 6

29 22014300031 MOHD SHAVEZ 0 0 5 0 10 1 11 3 0 0 2 1

30 22014300032 MOHD SHOAIB 0 0 11 0 14 1 8 3 4 1 2 2

31 22014300033 MUZAMMIL 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 22014300034 PARTEEK 0 0 6 0 3 0 6 2 1 0 5 2

33 22014300035 PRAVEEN KUMAR 0 0 3 1 0 0 11 4 1 0 2 0

34 22014300036 PRINCE 1 1 12 5 10 3 11 4 1 1 10 3

35 22014300037 RIYA CHAUHAN 0 0 14 5 13 3 15 5 2 2 8 3

36 22014300038 SAGAR MALIK 0 0 3 3 3 0 13 5 1 0 5 2

37 22014300040 SAIF CHAUDHARY 0 0 5 1 8 2 16 5 3 0 8 3

38 22014300041 SAMREEN CHOUDHARY 0 0 16 5 13 4 20 7 5 1 15 5

39 22014300042 SHAILLY SHARMA 0 0 1 0 11 3 8 3 0 0 8 4

40 22014300043 SHOAIB KHAN 0 0 0 0 12 3 14 4 4 0 11 4

41 22014300044 SHOYAB 0 0 13 2 10 3 10 3 4 0 11 5

42 22014300045 SHUBHAM 0 0 1 1 5 0 15 6 1 0 5 2

43 22014300046 SHUBHAM SAINI 7 1 13 2 13 3 14 5 8 3 15 5

44 22014300049 TANVEER AHMAD 0 0 9 3 13 5 15 6 4 1 10 4

45 22014300050 TARIF KHAN 0 0 0 0 14 2 19 7 4 0 12 4

46 22014300051 VENUS PANWAR 5 1 17 5 16 6 21 7 8 3 15 5

FEB.-25

KUNWAR SHEKHAR VIJENDRA AYURVED MEDICAL COLLEGE & RESEARCH CENTRE                                                                                                                                                                                                   

SHOBHIT UNIVERSITY ,GANGOH                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      

2ND PROF.(NEW) ATTENDANCE, BATCH-2022                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              

SUB:- SWASTHAVRITTA

SEP.-24 OCT.-24 NOV.-24 DEC.-24 JAN.-25



Theory- 11
Practical -

8

Theory -

20

Practical- 

11

theory- 

18

Practical-

13

Theory- 

22

Practical-

13
Theory- 8

Practical- 

7

Theory- 

18

Practical- 

13

S. No. Roll No. Student Name 11 A- 4, B-4 20 A-6, B-5 18 A-6, B-7 22 A-7, B-6 8 A-3, B- 4 18 A- 6, B- 7

1 22014300001 AAKASH  SAINI 0 0 13 4 12 3 14 3 4 2 14 3

2 22014300002 AASTHA PANWAR 1 0 16 4 14 6 20 6 4 0 10 3

3 22014300004 ABDUL RAHMAN 1 0 13 1 5 0 14 1 3 0 10 1

4 22014300005 ADNAN 0 0 3 0 1 0 8 1 3 0 4 1

5 22014300006 AKHLAKUR RAHMAN 0 0 0 0 7 0 6 3 0 0 5 1

6 22014300007 AMAN KUMAR 0 0 2 0 10 0 14 1 1 0 6 1

7 22014300008 AMIR SHAHZAD 0 0 11 0 13 0 11 7 0 0 11 1

8 22014300009 ANMOL SHARMA 3 0 15 1 13 5 18 5 5 1 12 4

9 22014300010 ASAD MAKBOOL 0 0 15 2 17 2 17 7 3 0 10 1

10 22014300011 ASHNA PANWAR 0 0 16 5 15 6 19 5 4 0 13 4

11 22014300012 AVNEED YADAV 4 0 15 4 7 3 16 4 2 0 11 3

12 22014300013 AYUSH KUMAR 0 0 17 5 10 5 14 3 6 1 14 5

13 22014300014 AYUSH RATHORE 4 0 17 4 7 4 20 6 6 2 15 5

14 22014300015 CHET SINGH 0 0 12 5 3 0 13 5 1 1 12 3

15 22014300016 DEEPANSHU TOMER 4 0 17 4 11 3 21 7 7 3 14 4

16 22014300017 DIGVIJAY SIGNH 1 0 12 4 8 4 16 5 2 0 9 2

17 22014300018 HAFIZ MOHD SHAKIR 0 0 9 3 5 2 13 5 0 0 0 0

18 22014300019 HAMID HUSSAIN 0 0 6 1 11 2 17 2 3 0 10 1

19 22014300020 HAPPY 2 0 17 4 13 3 18 2 7 3 14 5

20 22014300021 JUNAID 0 0 0 0 13 0 16 4 4 0 6 2

21 22014300022 KARTIK SAINI 0 0 18 3 12 5 `17 5 5 2 13 5

22 22014300023 KARTIKEY VASHISHTHA 1 0 7 1 12 3 15 4 3 0 12 2

23 22014300025 KM SAKSHI 5 0 18 5 11 5 19 6 4 1 14 4

24 22014300026 LAVISH SHARMA 0 1 3 0 3 1 9 2 0 0 4 2

25 22014300027 MAZID 0 0 7 0 10 4 17 4 0 0 10 4

26 22014300028 MOHD ALIM 0 0 6 1 10 1 15 1 0 0 1 1

27 22014300029 MOHD NAWAZISH 8 0 8 0 11 1 9 3 0 0 4 1

28 22014300030 MOHD SAJID 0 0 18 4 17 7 20 1 7 3 15 3

29 22014300031 MOHD SHAVEZ 0 1 5 1 15 1 12 0 1 0 2 0

30 22014300032 MOHD SHOAIB 0 0 11 0 6 4 15 4 4 0 3 2

31 22014300033 MUZAMMIL 0 0 0 0 1 0 5 0 0 0 0 0

32 22014300034 PARTEEK 0 0 9 1 4 0 8 0 1 0 2 1

33 22014300035 PRAVEEN KUMAR 0 0 1 0 4 0 6 0 1 0 2 1

34 22014300036 PRINCE 1 0 11 0 8 2 18 2 1 1 4 3

35 22014300037 RIYA CHAUHAN 0 0 9 0 8 4 12 0 3 1 9 3

36 22014300038 SAGAR MALIK 0 0 1 0 3 0 17 2 1 0 5 2

37 22014300040 SAIF CHAUDHARY 0 0 4 1 7 2 16 2 2 0 7 1

38 22014300041 SAMREEN CHAUDHARY 0 0 15 3 12 3 17 3 4 1 13 4

39 22014300042 SHAILLY SHARMA 0 0 2 0 9 3 10 2 0 0 5 1

40 22014300043 SHOAIB KHAN 0 0 1 0 11 3 19 3 3 0 6 1

41 22014300044 SHOYAB 0 0 15 4 11 1 17 3 3 0 7 1

42 22014300045 SHUBHAM 0 0 0 0 5 0 8 2 1 0 3 3

43 22014300046 SHUBHAM SAINI 0 1 17 4 11 5 17 5 7 4 12 6

44 22014300049 TANVEER AHMAD 0 0 9 0 11 4 21 5 3 1 12 4

45 22014300050 TARIF KHAN 0 0 0 0 12 2 19 2 4 0 8 1

46 22014300051 VENUS PANWAR 5 0 17 4 16 7 22 5 7 4 15 5

September October November December January February

DRAVYAGUNA- Batch 2022 september 2024 - februry 2025



September October November December January February

S. No. Roll No. Student Name THEORY-13 PRACTICAL-5 THEORY -18 PRACTICAL-6 THEORY-19 PRACTICAL-10 THEORY-21 PRACTICAL-12 THEORY7 PRACTICAL-5 THEORY17

1 22014300001 AAKASH  SAINI 0 0 8 3 14 2 10 3 6 2 13

2 22014300002 AASTHA PANWAR 1 1 9 6 15 8 12 7 3 3 10

3 22014300004 ABDUL RAHMAN 1 1 8 2 9 1 9 2 4 0 11

4 22014300005 ADNAN 2 0 3 0 0 0 6 2 4 0 3

5 22014300006 AKHLAKUR RAHMAN 0 0 1 0 10 1 7 2 0 0 4

6 22014300007 AMAN KUMAR 0 0 2 1 2 0 11 4 1 0 6

7 22014300008 AMIR SHAHZAD 0 0 8 3 10 2 9 0 1 0 12

8 22014300009 ANMOL SHARMA 2 1 9 6 15 5 9 3 3 5 11

9 22014300010 ASAD MAKBOOL 0 0 9 2 16 3 10 4 2 0 10

10 22014300011 ASHNA PANWAR 0 0 8 6 16 8 16 2 3 3 13

11 22014300012 AVNEED YADAV 2 0 10 5 10 4 10 6 1 1 12

12 22014300013 AYUSH KUMAR 0 0 11 4 7 6 12 7 6 5 14

13 22014300014 AYUSH RATHORE 4 1 10 6 10 6 12 3 6 4 14

14 22014300015 CHET SINGH 0 0 7 4 3 2 4 2 3 1 12

15 22014300016 DEEPANSHU TOMER 5 1 12 5 14 6 14 3 7 5 13

16 22014300017 DIGVIJAY SIGNH 0 0 6 4 5 5 8 4 0 3 10

17 22014300018 HAFIZ MOHD SHAKIR 0 0 5 3 5 1 10 5 0 0 4

18 22014300019 HAMID HUSSAIN 0 0 4 1 13 3 9 7 3 1 10

19 22014300020 HAPPY 2 0 10 6 16 6 10 8 7 4 12

20 22014300021 JUNAID 0 0 0 0 12 1 13 3 3 1 9

21 22014300022 KARTIK SAINI 0 0 12 4 17 6 15 4 7 4 13

22 22014300023 KARTIKEY VASHISHTHA 0 1 7 1 13 5 12 6 5 2 7

23 22014300025 KM SAKSHI 5 0 12 3 18 7 10 5 5 3 13

24 22014300026 LAVISH SHARMA 0 1 0 0 1 0 3 2 0 0 3

25 22014300027 MAZID 0 0 4 2 12 7 13 8 0 0 8

26 22014300028 MOHD ALIM 0 0 4 0 11 3 2 5 0 0 5

27 22014300029 MOHD NAWAZISH 0 0 4 0 8 0 7 3 0 0 6

28 22014300030 MOHD SAJID 6 0 13 5 17 10 17 8 7 3 15

29 22014300031 MOHD SHAVEZ 0 0 3 0 9 0 5 2 0 0 5

30 22014300032 MOHD SHOAIB 0 0 7 0 8 3 3 0 3 0 6

31 22014300033 MUZAMMIL 0 0 10 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

32 22014300034 PARTEEK 0 0 5 1 3 0 1 0 3 0 8

33 22014300035 PRAVEEN KUMAR 0 0 4 0 0 0 8 3 6 0 2

34 22014300036 PRINCE 0 0 8 3 9 5 7 4 1 1 9

35 22014300037 RIYA CHAUHAN 1 0 5 2 10 7 13 5 1 2 7

36 22014300038 SAGAR MALIK 0 0 1 0 2 0 6 0 2 0 6

37 22014300040 SAIF CHAUDHARY 0 0 3 0 3 4 13 8 3 0 9

38 22014300041 SAMREEN CHAUDHARY 0 0 6 2 10 10 14 8 3 3 13

39 22014300042 SHAILLY SHARMA 0 0 0 0 8 0 4 0 0 0 6

40 22014300043 SHOAIB KHAN 0 0 0 0 10 5 9 0 4 0 11

41 22014300044 SHOYAB 0 0 11 2 12 2 7 0 3 0 11

42 22014300045 SHUBHAM 0 0 1 0 2 0 2 7 0 0 2

43 22014300046 SHUBHAM SAINI 6 0 12 1 13 6 9 9 6 3 4

44 22014300049 TANVEER AHMAD 0 0 5 2 11 7 10 3 3 1 11

45 22014300050 TARIF KHAN 0 0 0 0 9 8 15 6 2 0 11

46 22014300051 VENUS PANWAR 5 0 12 4 15 8 17 9 7 3 14

Kunwar Shekhar Vijendra Ayurved Medical College & Research Centre,

Shobhit University Gangoh (Saharanpur)

Sub-RSBK-2nd prof. 2022


